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Voter Check-in Details
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No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 JENNIFER ANNE ADLONG 1023761145 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 2:41 PM 1B 1B

2 MARTHA NELL ALLEN 1143432638 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 9:40 AM 1D 1D-CH

3 RICHARD JOSEPH AYNESWORTH 1023754935 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:54 AM 1D 1D-CH

4 WILLIAM TAYLOR BAIN 1023821224 DEVINE 04/21/21 12:27 PM 4A 4A

5 WILLIAM DAVID BAIN 1023822575 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 5:54 PM 1A 1A

6 KAREN MUENNINK BAIN 1023821230 DEVINE 04/21/21 12:27 PM 4A 4A

7 ROBBY LYNN BEARD 1023757253 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:17 AM 1A 1A-CH-SH1

8 BRETT ELVIN BEARD 1023757248 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:59 AM 1A 1A-CH-SH1

9 DIANE MARIE BECK 1023772462 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 4:13 PM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

10 JOANN BECK 1023781146 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 3:56 PM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

11 TERRY WAYNE BECK 1023772560 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 8:50 AM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

12 DAVID M BECK 1023781151 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 3:57 PM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

13 JOHN CHARLES BENDELE 1023951167 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 2:48 PM 3A 3A

14 JOSEPH DAVID BIEDIGER 1023919939 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 5:49 PM 2C 2C

15 SCOTT ALLISON BILLINGS 1023739436 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 10:56 AM 1D 1D-CH

16 STEPHANIE DALE BLANKS 1067109869 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 12:56 PM 1B 1B

17 HELEN BOEHME 1023750455 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 2:05 PM 1D 1D-CH

18 GREGORY KENT BOYD 1023826112 DEVINE 04/21/21 12:39 PM 4B 4B

19 KERL GLADYS BROOKS 2178192246 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 7:47 AM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

20 CHARLOTTE ANN HINESMAN BUENTELLO 1023963444 DEVINE 04/21/21 5:58 PM 4A 4A

21 MARCINE LYNN BURELL 1023774909 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:40 AM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

22 GLENN RUSSELL BURELL 1023776279 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:39 AM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

23 GLORIA CAMPOS 1023751795 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:39 AM 1D 1D-CH

24 BEATRICE ANN CAMPOS 1023755666 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:39 AM 1D 1D-CH

25 MARY CLARA CAMPSEY 2130992740 DEVINE 04/21/21 5:55 PM 4B 4B

26 WILLIAM DEAN CAMPSEY 1023815309 DEVINE 04/21/21 5:55 PM 4B 4B

27 RICHARD WADE CHALAIRE 1023813034 DEVINE 04/21/21 11:42 AM 4B 4B

28 GINA FAY CHAMPION 1020439234 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 3:41 PM 4B 4B

29 HEATHER ELIZABETH CONNELL 1177195561 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 5:23 PM 1D 1D-CH

30 MARC ALBERT COSTA 1063533541 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 5:11 PM 1A 1A

31 CHARLES STEPHEN CUPP 1023834004 DEVINE 04/21/21 9:59 AM 3C 3C

32 JOANNA ULBRICH DAVIS 1204523121 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 9:32 AM 1D 1D-CH

33 CHARLES WAYNE DEHAVEN 1018127115 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 3:52 PM 1D 1D

34 EVA MARIE DELAFUENTE 1064071939 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:46 AM 2C 2C-SMV2

35 MARGARITA G DIAZ 1206926862 DEVINE 04/21/21 1:26 PM 4C 4C

36 JOSE L DIAZ 1206926901 DEVINE 04/21/21 1:25 PM 4C 4C

37 ARNOLD EDWARD DOLLASE 1144564543 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:33 AM 2B 2B-CCS1-M

38 DENNIS JAMES DOUGLAS-MOORE 1198033488 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 2:49 PM 1B 1B

39 CLAUDIA LIZET DOUGLAS-MOORE 1149805363 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 4:34 PM 1B 1B

40 MOLLY MILLER DOWNS 1067344289 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:56 AM 2A 2A

41 JOHN RICHARD DOWNS 1067510429 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:57 AM 2A 2A

42 GEORGE VERNON EBNER 1023782490 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:53 AM 2C 2C-SMV2-CCM

43 ANN JEANETTE FORMANN EBNER 1023782501 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:52 AM 2C 2C-SMV2-CCM

44 JAMIE BRYAN ESCAMILLA 1152718877 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 5:26 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH1

45 REYES C ESCAMILLA JR 1023830054 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 12:42 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

46 CINDY JANE EVERETT 1023856979 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 8:22 AM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

47 SUSAN LEAH GAISER-SANCHEZ 1065254273 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 9:55 AM 1B 1B

48 CLIFFORD L GARRISON III 1023843839 DEVINE 04/21/21 6:12 PM 2C 2C

49 REBECCA ESTRADA GARRISON 1023806505 DEVINE 04/21/21 6:11 PM 2C 2C

50 PATTI KAY GATZKE 1023906318 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:51 AM 2C 2C

51 DAVID MICHAEL GATZKE 1023906302 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:50 AM 2C 2C

52 GABRIEL GLEN GENTRY 1023952670 DEVINE 04/21/21 4:25 PM 3C 3C

53 PERRY CHASE GEURIN 1196450563 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:37 AM 2C 2C-SMV2

54 SANDY DELEON GONZALES 1023926925 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 8:19 AM 1D 1D-CH

55 STEPHEN S HABY 1023769650 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:03 AM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

56 BRENDA L HABY 1023775920 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:53 AM 2B 2B-CCM

57 LOUIS WILLIAM HABY 1130249052 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 1:38 PM 1D 1D-SMV2

58 JANICE THERESA HABY 1023769737 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:02 AM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

59 DWIGHT WINFRED HABY 1023776924 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 8:10 AM 2B 2B-CCM

60 PENELOPE HALPENNY 1068346407 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 1:54 PM 3C 3C

61 WILLIAM L HERRING 1023793543 DEVINE 04/21/21 10:05 AM 4B 4B

62 GAY HERRING 1023793536 DEVINE 04/21/21 10:05 AM 4B 4B

63 ROY EDWARD HOOG 1023778751 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 9:57 AM 2C 2C-SMV2-CCM

64 AMANDA BRITTNEY JACOBS 1164374177 DEVINE 04/21/21 1:27 PM 4B 4B

65 MATTHEW DAMON JACOBS 1023914265 DEVINE 04/21/21 1:28 PM 4B 4B



66 DONALD MILTON JACOX 1164148318 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 2:12 PM 2B 2B-CCS1-M

67 CYNTHIA MARLAINE JACOX 1164148292 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 2:11 PM 2B 2B-CCS1-M

68 JEANNA B JASSO 2133155122 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:25 AM 3D 3D-CH-SH1

69 KATHLEEN MARIE COMSTOCK LAWLER 1023792904 DEVINE 04/21/21 1:40 PM 4B 4B

70 JAMES PATRICK LAWLER 1023792989 DEVINE 04/21/21 1:42 PM 4B 4B

71 FRANCIS JOHN LUTZ 1023769943 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 12:56 PM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

72 HELEN LUTZ 1023769936 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 12:55 PM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

73 VIRGINIA MANGOLD 1023797221 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 3:42 PM 2C 2C

74 SYLVAN J MANGOLD 1023797213 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 3:41 PM 2C 2C

75 BONNIE ELLEN MANNING 1154830251 DEVINE 04/21/21 5:17 PM 4B 4B

76 ROSA MARIA MARES 1023757139 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 6:06 PM 1D 1D-CH

77 YSIDRO MARES JR 1023757085 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 6:07 PM 1D 1D-CH

78 ORALIA MARTINEZ 1023733379 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:11 AM 3D 3D-CH-SH1

79 MELINDA ANN MARTINEZ 1023732725 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:10 AM 3D 3D-CH-SH1

80 EVELYN MEADOWS MCANELLY 1023745740 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:56 AM 1D 1D-CH

81 JESUS MENDOZA 1023959241 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 4:45 PM 2B 2B-CCS1-M

82 GUADALUPE HILDA MENDOZA 1023935332 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 4:44 PM 2B 2B-CCS1-M

83 CAROLYN JEANETTE MODGLING 1023857226 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 10:43 AM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

84 RALPH D MONTGOMERY 2141318203 DEVINE 04/21/21 3:16 PM 4B 4B

85 JUDY A MONTGOMERY 2141317806 DEVINE 04/21/21 3:15 PM 4B 4B

86 PEDRO JOSE MORALES JR 1168293574 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:55 AM 2C 2C-SMV2-CCM

87 JIMMY P MORALES 2171220192 DEVINE 04/21/21 2:46 PM 4B 4B

88 CHRISTINA S MORALES 1067987921 DEVINE 04/21/21 2:46 PM 4B 4B

89 LORETTA SCHODTS MORALES 1168293307 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:54 AM 2C 2C-SMV2-CCM

90 DENISE MONCADA MOUZGUI 1023915305 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 3:26 PM 1D 1D-CH

91 PAMELA RIFF MUENNINK 1023960846 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 1:16 PM 1D 1D-CH

92 CONSUELO YBARRA MUNIZ 1023953392 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 10:42 AM 1D 1D-CH

93 AARON JEWELL NEUMANN 1041650150 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 8:25 AM 2A 2A

94 DAN ASHER NEWBURG 1064949949 DEVINE 04/21/21 10:24 AM 4B 4B

95 THOMAS HUBERT OPPELT 1031081713 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 12:46 PM 1D 1D

96 RONNIE CARL PATTESON 1023824841 DEVINE 04/21/21 9:01 AM 4A 4A

97 PAMELA K PATTESON 1023963311 DEVINE 04/21/21 9:00 AM 4A 4A

98 ERIN LYN PEDROZA 1023894807 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 5:33 PM 1C 1C

99 YVETTE PIMENTEL FLORES 1023870231 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 6:35 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH1

100 JULIZA BROOKS PIMENTEL-FLORES 2136946104 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 6:33 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH1

101 JAMES MICHAEL POWELL 1023886613 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 10:37 AM 1A 1A

102 CHARLETT MAY POWELL 1023838914 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 10:36 AM 1A 1A

103 DEBRA L PRICE 1136427122 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 9:42 AM 1B 1B

104 LEON MARION PRINGLE 1023860320 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 1:07 PM 1D 1D

105 ESPERANZA QUINTANILLA 1023831599 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 3:45 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

106 ROBERT MCLAIN REED 1023759039 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 1:28 PM 1D 1D-CH

107 GRACE RINGLE REED 1023759041 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 1:26 PM 1D 1D-CH

108 REGINALDO P RODRIGUEZ 1023725161 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 4:44 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH1

109 ERIC JAMES ROTHE 1023077330 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 2:11 PM 1D 1D-CH

110 CORA BETH GILLIAM ROTHE 1023730975 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 12:34 PM 1A 1A

111 LISA LYNN ROTHE 1023723763 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 2:10 PM 1D 1D-CH

112 MARCY GARRISON ROTHE 1023741488 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 4:47 PM 1A 1A

113 NANCY G SAATHOFF 1023823923 DEVINE 04/21/21 4:20 PM 4B 4B

114 ELOY SALDIVAR 1023872315 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 2:37 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

115 RAMIRO P SANCHEZ 1151449242 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 9:24 AM 1B 1B

116 LACY LOUISE SCHOTT 1023864030 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 2:23 PM 2B 2B

117 GEORGE MICHAEL SCHOTT 1023815619 DEVINE 04/21/21 10:40 AM 4B 4B

118 JAMES DARRIN SCHROEDER 1207903963 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 6:25 PM 2C 2C-CCM

119 CARI LYN SCHROEDER 1067624790 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 6:23 PM 2C 2C-CCM

120 JOSHUA COLE SCHUELING 1020420241 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:16 AM 1A 1A-CH-SH1

121 AMADA SEPULVEDA 1023807906 DEVINE 04/21/21 1:15 PM 4C 4C

122 LOUISE KAY SHULTS 1182749600 DEVINE 04/21/21 10:03 AM 4B 4B

123 TEDDY MARSHALL SHULTS 1182749560 DEVINE 04/21/21 10:04 AM 4B 4B

124 LAURA E SINCLAIR 1134102412 DEVINE 04/21/21 10:59 AM 4B 4B

125 WILLIAM E SINCLAIR 1134102420 DEVINE 04/21/21 2:05 PM 4B 4B

126 SHERRILL RAE SITTRE 1071044258 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 10:26 AM 2B 2B

127 SANDRA BARCENAS SIXTOS 1071340993 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 2:32 PM 2C 2C-CCM

128 JENNIFER SOLIS 1023787184 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:09 AM 2B 2B-CCS1-M

129 JULIE SOLIS 1174689904 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 9:20 AM 2B 2B-CCS1-M

130 MARSHA L STROUD 1023793734 DEVINE 04/21/21 9:37 AM 4B 4B

131 MARGARET LEE SWYERS 1031055529 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 12:45 PM 1D 1D

132 TIMOTHY STEPHENS TATSCH JR 1151894956 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 11:34 AM 3B 3B-SH5

133 SANDRA MARIE TONDRE 1023772914 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 5:55 PM 2C 2C

134 PAUL WILLIAM TONDRE 1023772190 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 9:38 AM 2C 2C

135 CLAIRE MARIE TONDRE 1183055874 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 5:56 PM 2B 2B-SMV2-CCM

136 VIVIAN TORRES 1023767889 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 9:32 AM 2A 2A

137 MAUREEN TSCHIRHART 1023778877 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:25 AM 2C 2C-SMV2-CCM

138 RODNEY PAUL TSCHIRHART 1067380301 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 11:26 AM 2C 2C-SMV2-CCM

139 MARY VAN HORN 1023757966 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 4:31 PM 1D 1D
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140 JACK C VAN HORN 1023757950 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 4:32 PM 1D 1D

141 RUBERTA CAROLINA VERA 1023962770 DEVINE 04/21/21 12:07 PM 4C 4C

142 GEORGE VILLA 1023747093 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 5:05 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

143 JOE ALFRED VILLA 1089720916 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 1:14 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

144 ORFELINA VILLA 1023743018 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 1:13 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

145 DELIA VILLA 1023747086 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 5:06 PM 3D 3D-CH-SH5

146 GREGORY VOWELL 1023774586 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 10:38 AM 2B 2B

147 ROBERT ED WANAT 1023770740 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 5:44 PM 2B 2B

148 SARAH JANE WANAT 1023776233 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 5:43 PM 2B 2B

149 DAYE ERIN WANAT 1023893855 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 5:18 PM 2C 2C

150 BLAIR CATHERINE WEBER-TERRILL 1145440262 ELECTIONS OFFICE 04/21/21 4:01 PM 1A 1A-CH-SH1

151 LINDA JOAN WENTWORTH 1157777355 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 12:21 PM 3C 3C

152 MARGARET DENISE WERNETTE 1023863922 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 1:42 PM 2C 2C-CCM

153 TONDRE JACK WERNETTE 1023937649 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 1:46 PM 2C 2C-CCM

154 ALLEN DAVID WURZBACH 1023766404 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 4:23 PM 2A 2A

155 NORMA STEIN ZINSMEYER 1023779597 CASTROVILLE 04/21/21 3:37 PM 2C 2C-SMV2
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